

23.11.24

Fresh case received by way of assignment. Let it be checked and registered.

Present: Ms. Aparna Duggal, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Heard. Perused.

At the request of Ld. Counsel for plaintiff, put up for further consideration, on 03.01.2025.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/23.11.24.