

CS DJ 915/24
Shabana Khatoon Vs. Anwar Saifi

03.01.2025

Present: Sh. Ravinder Rawat, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff seeks some time to file the court fees.

Heard.

Put up the case for filing court fee and for further consideration, on 13.02.2025.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/03.01.2025