

CS DJ 915/24
Shabana Khatoon Vs. Anwar Saifi

13.02.2025

Present: None.

Court fees not filed. Let the same be filed in terms
of previous order.

Put up for consideration, on 17.04.2025.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/13.02.2025